Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Ferguson - (1123421) - Edinburgh University - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

27/04/24
27/04/24
27/03/19
30/04/22
01/07/23
30/04/22
03/02/24
21/04/19
27/03/19
11/03/22
13/03/20
22/01/22
03/02/24
29/05/22
26/05/19
01/07/23
28/06/19
11/01/20
18/02/18
10/03/23
23/01/23
18/02/18
09/07/17
15/07/18
03/02/19
27/05/18
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Meet

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024
Scottish National Age Group Championships
UoA Age Group Open Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

UoA Age Group Open Meet

East District Age Groups 2024

British Championships 2019

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2022

Edinburgh International

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
East District Age Groups 2024

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
Edinburgh International 2023

East District Age Groups

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Ommtiioal Naticmal Mmam Alacacicmalina
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Scotland
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under

F.LR.S.T.

F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

F.IR.S.T.

F.LR.S.T.
Edinburgh Un

Falkirk

Falkirk
F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk

F.LR.S.T.
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31.30
31.47
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Swims in Date Order

Time
25.71
25.83
26.16
26.46
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26.07
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26.20
26.03
26.27

27.21
27.36
27.12
27.30
27.23
27.34
27.48
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27/05/18
15/07/18
29/03/17
09/07/17
28/03/18
29/03/17
12/05/17
13/01/18
12/05/17
10/03/17
27/05/17
05/02/17
17/07/16
06/05/16
17/07/16
01/07/16
30/03/16
09/05/15
01/04/15
26/07/15

Date

27/04/24
27/04/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
01/07/23
01/07/23
10/03/23
23/01/23
29/05/22
30/04/22
30/04/22
11/03/22
22/01/22
13/03/20
11/01/20
28/06/19
26/05/19
21/04/19
27/03/19
27/03/19

03/02/19
15/07/18
15/07/18
29/06/18
27/05/18
27/05/18
28/03/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
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2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

East District Long Course Open Meet

2017 SASA West District Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

2016 Best in the West Open Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Meet

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024

East District Age Groups 2024

East District Age Groups 2024

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Edinburgh International 2023

East District Age Groups

Glasgow International Swim Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Edinburgh International 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Edinburgh International

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020
Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

British Championships 2019

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
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Edinburgh
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Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
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Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Scotland
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross

Tollcross

Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Glasgow

Glasgow
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F.LR.S.T.
F..R.S.T.
Falkirk

Falkirk

Falkirk

F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk

F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk

F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk

F..LR.S.T.

Falkirk

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
F.I.R.S.T.
F..R.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.

Falkirk

F.I.R.S.T.
F.I.R.S.T.
F..R.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk

Falkirk
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27.58
27.06
27.45
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27.54
27.54
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27.95
28.04
28.24
28.44
28.59
28.28
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13/01/18
09/07/17
09/07/17
27/05/117
12/05/17
12/05/17
29/03/17
29/03/17
10/03/17
05/02/17
17/07/16
17/07/16
01/07/16
06/05/16
30/03/16
26/07/15
09/05/15
01/04/15

2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

2017 SASA West District Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

2016 Best in the West Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

SASA West District Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
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Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
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Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
East Kilbride

Aberdeen

Pag1e3/3

Falkirk

F.LR.S.T. 1
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